
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96WILKINSON P EE 95667 AA
2 T: 93 93MORGAN DJ EE 86740 AA
3 T: 91 91HAND BJ EE 62554 AA
4 T: 90 90SPALDING GR EE 107153 AA
5 T: 89 89HARRISON N EE 114845 AA
6 T: 88 88GRAY PJ EE 103289 AA
6 T: 88 88HOLLICK NN EE 71373 AA
6 T: 88 88SAICH CJ EE 26778 AA
9 T: 87 87MASTROENI P EE 102643 AA
9 T: 87 87WILDE O EE 114647 AA
11 T: 86 86SHEPPARD M EE 99919 AA
12 T: 85 85KARTOCIUS A EE 100738 AA
13 T: 82 82GOODING DV EE 96459 AA
13 T: 82 82HAND JF EE 62555 AA
15 T: 80 80NEWHOUSE K EE 29635 AA
16 T: 77 77GREEN SP EE 95437 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 89 89RUSSELL R EE 118222 A
2 T: 88 88CANN D EE 110543 A
3 T: 86 86HUSTHWAITE MT EE 40206 A
3 T: 86 86SPENCER IJ EE 35315 A
5 T: 85 85DEMULDER J EE 109562 A

Yes6 T: 84 84ROLSTONE M EE 106177 A
7 T: 82 82BLAND JPC EE 96363 A
7 T: 82 82CATON WG EE 118405 A
9 T: 80 80GRANT J EE 115618 A
10 T: 78 78ABBOTT TJ EE 85363 A

Yes11 T: 77 77HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 A
11 T: 77 77SHUCKFORD S NM 1 A*
13 T: 76 76MITCHELL H EE 117811 A
14 T: 75 75KELWIN RM EE 85621 A
15 T: 74 74BOFFIN RJ EE 83609 A
16 T: 73 73KAYE LJ EE 33176 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 79 79FLORENT DP EE 104654 B

Yes2 T: 76 76FERRIS M EE 121274 B
3 T: 74 74HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 B
4 T: 73 73CLARKE A EE 123878 B
4 T: 73 73TYTE AP EE 118844 B
4 T: 73 73VIRGO MR EE 56613 B

Yes7 T: 70 70FOSTER J EE 117379 B
8 T: 67 67DAVISON RA EE 8668 B
9 T: 66 66TAYLOR K EE 121907 B
10 T: 65 65HIGGS P EE 124286 B
11 T: 64 64DEMULDER R EE 109563 B
11 T: 64 64KIRTON NL EE 115747 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 77 77OWEN C EE 126089 C
2 T: 75 75MAUND G EE 125993 C
3 T: 74 74MASSEY T EE 123884 C

Yes4 T: 72 72STOCKDALE M EE 124920 C
5 T: 69 69ROBBINS J EE 124372 C
6 T: 68 68PERKINS M EE 98937 C
7 T: 66 66JORDAN P EE 124881 C
8 T: 64 64CHAPLIN B EE 126779 C*
9 T: 63 63ATKINSON D EE 103588 C
9 T: 63 63ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 C
11 T: 62 62WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C

Yes12 T: 60 60OWEN F EE 123127 C
Yes13 T: 57 57BORMAN C EE 514665 C

14 T: 51 51PARTRIDGE J EE 25297 C
15 T: 41 41BARROW D EE 125962 C
16 T: 37 37ROBBINS J EE 125233 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 89 89RUSSELL R EE 118222 JNR
2 T: 69 69ROBBINS J EE 124372 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 74 74HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 LDY
2 T: 64 64DEMULDER R EE 109563 LDY
3 T: 37 37ROBBINS J EE 125233 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96WILKINSON P EE 95667 SNR
2 T: 93 93MORGAN DJ EE 86740 SNR
3 T: 91 91HAND BJ EE 62554 SNR
4 T: 90 90SPALDING GR EE 107153 SNR
5 T: 89 89HARRISON N EE 114845 SNR
6 T: 88 88CANN D EE 110543 SNR
6 T: 88 88GRAY PJ EE 103289 SNR
6 T: 88 88HOLLICK NN EE 71373 SNR
9 T: 87 87MASTROENI P EE 102643 SNR
9 T: 87 87WILDE O EE 114647 SNR
11 T: 86 86SHEPPARD M EE 99919 SNR
11 T: 86 86SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR
13 T: 85 85DEMULDER J EE 109562 SNR
13 T: 85 85KARTOCIUS A EE 100738 SNR

Yes15 T: 84 84ROLSTONE M EE 106177 SNR
16 T: 82 82CATON WG EE 118405 SNR
16 T: 82 82GOODING DV EE 96459 SNR
16 T: 82 82HAND JF EE 62555 SNR
19 T: 80 80GRANT J EE 115618 SNR
19 T: 80 80NEWHOUSE K EE 29635 SNR
21 T: 79 79FLORENT DP EE 104654 SNR
22 T: 78 78ABBOTT TJ EE 85363 SNR
23 T: 77 77GREEN SP EE 95437 SNR
23 T: 77 77OWEN C EE 126089 SNR
23 T: 77 77SHUCKFORD S NM 1 SNR
26 T: 76 76MITCHELL H EE 117811 SNR
27 T: 75 75KELWIN RM EE 85621 SNR
27 T: 75 75MAUND G EE 125993 SNR
29 T: 74 74BOFFIN RJ EE 83609 SNR
29 T: 74 74MASSEY T EE 123884 SNR
31 T: 73 73CLARKE A EE 123878 SNR
31 T: 73 73KAYE LJ EE 33176 SNR
31 T: 73 73TYTE AP EE 118844 SNR

Yes34 T: 72 72STOCKDALE M EE 124920 SNR
Yes35 T: 70 70FOSTER J EE 117379 SNR

36 T: 68 68PERKINS M EE 98937 SNR
37 T: 66 66JORDAN P EE 124881 SNR
37 T: 66 66TAYLOR K EE 121907 SNR
39 T: 65 65HIGGS P EE 124286 SNR
40 T: 64 64CHAPLIN B EE 126779 SNR
40 T: 64 64KIRTON NL EE 115747 SNR
42 T: 63 63ATKINSON D EE 103588 SNR
42 T: 63 63ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 88 88SAICH CJ EE 26778 VET
2 T: 86 86HUSTHWAITE MT EE 40206 VET
3 T: 82 82BLAND JPC EE 96363 VET

Yes4 T: 77 77HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 VET
Yes5 T: 76 76FERRIS M EE 121274 VET

6 T: 74 74HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 VET
7 T: 73 73VIRGO MR EE 56613 VET
8 T: 67 67DAVISON RA EE 8668 VET
9 T: 62 62WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET

Yes10 T: 60 60OWEN F EE 123127 VET
11 T: 51 51PARTRIDGE J EE 25297 VET
12 T: 41 41BARROW D EE 125962 VET
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